Particularly economic and versatile op amps. Owing to their excellent performance
qualities they are well suited for a wide scope of applications, as in control engineering,
automotive electronics, AF circuits, analog computers, etc.
Type Ordering Code Package
TAA 762 A Q67000-A2271 P-DIP-6-1
TAA 762 G Q67000-A2273 P-DSO-6-1 (SMD)
TAA 765 A Q67000-A524 P-DIP-6-1
TAA 765 G Q67000-A599-G403 P-DSO-6-1 (SMD)
Single Operational Amplifiers
Bipolar IC
P-DIP-6-1
P-DSO-6-1